
Govt. Dues 
Admission Fee 
Tuition Fee 
Identit Card Fee 
College Dues 

Securit Refundable 
Amal. amated Fund 
Student Fund 
Research/Academic Fund 
University Dues 

231.00.1 
50.00 
95.00 
20.00 

7.50 Sa =08.00 

• 
210.00  
33.00 

GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL CHANDIGARH. 

NOTICE 

Students of MD/MS Courses Batch — 2021 (2' year) are directed to 
deposit the following Fees and funds (Annual) with the PLA Cashier. Academic Branch, 
Govt. Medical College, Chandigarh on 27th  Feb., to 10th  March, 2023 in Room No.201 
Payment can be made by Debit/Credit card. Late fee amounting to Rs. 50/- per day will 
be charged as penalty after due date:- 
Sr. No. 	Fees 

MD/MS 	 1 
Batch-2021 2nd  ear 

24500.00 

4000.00 
2000.00 
1000.00 

.eriistration Fee 
Enrolment Fee 
Continuation Fee 
P.U.Alumni House & Scholarshi. Fund 
Colle e Develo . Council Fee 
Student Holida Home Fee 
Universit Sorts Dev•. Fee & S orts fee 
World Universit Service Fund 
Youth Welfare Fund 
Pro ert Tax 
Mi. ration 
Youth & Herita e Festival Fee 

Total:- 	 32307.00 

Dated Chandigarh the 
21.02.2023 

PROF. JASBINDER K.AUR 
Director Principal, 
Govt. Medical College & Hospital, 
Chandigarh. 
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